Maine Criminal Justice Academy

Basic Law Enforcement Training Program – Polygraph and Psychological Examiners


Approved Maine Licensed Polygraph Operators (not all inclusive)
(Revised:   August 13, 2008)

1. Bryant White - 54 Woodland  Heights, Bucksport, ME  04416

H-(207) 469-7867 ME, 
E-Mail – mailto:bpw49@gwi.net


2. Roger Landry - Lewiston PD, 171 Park Street, Lewiston, ME  04240


W-(207) 513-3137, ext. 3305,  
E-Mail- rlandry@ci.lewiston.me.us 


3. Mark Teceno - Forensic Polygraph Services,
788 Forrest Ave., Portland, ME 04103  W-(207) 749-9129,  
E-Mail- forensicpolygraph@hotmail.com 

4. James T. Minkowsky
Lewiston PD, 171 Park Street, Lewiston, ME  04240


W-(207) 795-9000. ext. 257,
E-Mail- jminkowsky@ci.lewiston.me.us 



5. Warren Ferland - Maine State Police, 106 Hogan Road, Bangor, ME  04401


W-(207) 941-4165,
 
E-Mail- warren.w.ferland@maine.gov
6. Gerard Brady - Cumberland County SO, 36 County Way, Portland, ME  04102


W-883-7760 x 112
E-Mail- gbrady@cumberlandcounty.org 

7.   Michael Ranhoff - Parlin & Ranhoff Professional Assoc., LLC, P.O. Box 51783   

      Main St. Canton, ME  04221, W-(207) 597-2488, E-Mail- ranhoff@megalink.net 

8.
Donald Blatchford - Scarborough PD, 246 US Rte 1, Scarborough, ME  04074


W-(207) 883-7760 x 112,
E-Mail- dblatc@ci.scarborough.me.us
      9.   Michael Mitchell - Maine State Police, 26 Hospital St., Augusta, ME  04333
W-(207) 624-7102, E- Mail- michael.o.Mitchell@maine.gov 




    10.   Barry Cushman - Portland PD, 109 Middle St., Portland, ME  04101


W-(207) 874-8585
E-Mail- bmc@portlandmaine.gov 





    11.   Terrance J. James - Maine State Police, 1 Game Farm Road, Gray, ME  04039


W-(207) 657-5732,
 E-mail – terrance.j.james@maine.gov 

    12.   Daniel Violette – Westbrook PD, 570 Main Street, Westbrook, ME 04092


W-(207) 854-2531 ext. 411 E-mail dviole@westbrook.me.us
    13.  Catherine Rumsey -Bangor PD, 240 Main Street, Bangor, ME 04401,


W-(207) 947-7384 x 253
E-Mail- cathy.rumsey@bangor.maine.gov 

Approved Licensed Law Enforcement Psychological Examiners (not all inclusive)
(Revised:   August 13, 2008)

1. Dr. John R. Lorenz – Columbia Psychology Associates, 82 Columbia Street, Bangor, Maine  04401, (207) 942-8200

2. Dr. John Keefe – Columbia Psychology Associates, 82 Columbia Street, Bangor, Maine  04401, (207) 942-8200

3. Dr. Sebastian Milardo - Drake Inglesi Milardo, Inc., 50 Portland Pier, Portland, Maine 04101, (207) 772-2823

4. Dr. Phil Smith - Drake Inglesi Milardo, Inc., 50 Portland Pier, Portland, Maine 04101, (207) 772-2823

5. Dr. Jonathan Dudek – P.O. Box 910, Gray Maine 04939-0910, (207) 415-7667

